
CONVÊNIO N.º

553/2016

N º
DATA DE 
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TIPO Nº

DATA DA  

EMISSÃO 

VALOR (Em 

R$)

1 ANDRESA GOULART MONSORES Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000076 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 1.164,16

2 LILIAN PATRICIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000076 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 662,81

3 LUCIENE GAMA DE REZENDE BARBOSA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000076 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 1.086,83

4 MÁRCIA REGINA PENHA ALVES BARBOZA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000076 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 1.038,21

5 SCYNTILLA BRAGA DE SIQUEIRA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000076 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 952,09

6 FERNANDA APARECIDA W. FREITAS BRUM Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000077 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 652,24

7 MARCELA NOGUEIRA MOURA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000077 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 1.907,90

8 MARIA MADALENA DE JESUS PALMIRA QUINTÃO Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000077 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento abr-20 12/05/20 903,47

9 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000077 05/08/20 Encargos - GRF - FGTS abr-20 07/05/20 687,53

10 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000077 05/08/20 Encargos - GPS - INSS abr-20 20/05/20 226,45

11 EMBRATEL - CLARO S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000077 05/08/20 Fatura abr-20 15/04/20 30,03

12 OI MÓVEL S.A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000077 05/08/20 Fatura abr-20 01/05/20 49,99

13 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000077 05/08/20 Fatura abr-20 11/05/20 115,71

14 ANDRESA GOULART MONSORES Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000078 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 952,09

15 LILIAN PATRICIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000078 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 662,81

16 LUCIENE GAMA DE REZENDE BARBOSA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000078 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 1.040,35

17 MÁRCIA REGINA PENHA ALVES BARBOZA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000078 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 991,73

18 SCYNTILLA BRAGA DE SIQUEIRA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000078 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 952,09

19 FERNANDA APARECIDA W. FREITAS BRUM Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000079 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 541,24

20 MARCELA NOGUEIRA MOURA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000079 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 1.907,90

21 MARIA MADALENA DE JESUS PALMIRA QUINTÃO Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000079 05/08/20 Folha Pagamento mai-20 04/06/20 903,47

22 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000079 05/08/20 Encargos - GRF - FGTS mai-20 07/06/20 651,27

23 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000079 05/08/20 Encargos - GPS - INSS mai-20 19/06/20 189,30

24 EMBRATEL - CLARO S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000079 05/08/20 Fatura mai-20 15/05/20 30,14

25 OI MÓVEL S.A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000079 05/08/20 Fatura mai-20 01/06/20 49,99

26 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000079 05/08/20 Fatura mai-20 11/06/20 115,71

18.465,51
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27 ANDRESA GOULART MONSORES Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 952,09

28 FERNANDA APARECIDA W. FREITAS BRUM Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 541,24

29 LILIAN PATRICIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA DA SILVA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 662,81

30 LUCIENE GAMA DE REZENDE BARBOSA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 1.086,83

31 MARCELA NOGUEIRA MOURA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 1.697,66

32 MÁRCIA REGINA PENHA ALVES BARBOZA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 1.038,21

33 MARIA MADALENA DE JESUS PALMIRA QUINTÃO Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 1.115,54

34 SCYNTILLA BRAGA DE SIQUEIRA Serv.Pessoa Física CH: 000080 19/08/20 Folha Pagamento jun-20 09/07/20 1.164,16

35 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000080 19/08/20 Encargos - GRF - FGTS jun-20 07/07/20 677,93

36 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000080 19/08/20 Encargos - GPS - INSS jun-20 20/07/20 215,62

37 EMBRATEL - CLARO S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000080 19/08/20 Fatura jun-20 15/06/20 30,14

38 OI MÓVEL S.A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000080 19/08/20 Fatura jun-20 01/07/20 49,99

39 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A Serv.Pessoa Jurídica CH: 000080 19/08/20 Fatura jun-20 11/07/20 115,71

27.813,44         
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